

PA ROUTE 6 ALLIANCE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

2024 Educational Workshop, Annual Meeting & "Do 6" Awards

This event is a great way to share your company's message with attendees.

Thursday, October 10th

- Educational Workshop at 6th & River, 525 Church Street, Honesdale, PA 18431
- · Stourbridge Line Train Ride, train departs and returns back to the same location, 812 Main Street, Honesdale, PA 18431
- · Walking Tour through downtown Honesdale to learn more about current projects and public artworks with local leaders.
- Networking Reception at Runaway Train Brewery, 2 Chapel Street, Honesdale, PA 18431

Friday, October 11th

· Annual Meeting & "DO 6" Awards at 6th & River, 525 Church Street, Honesdale, PA 18431

BRONZE SPONSORSHIP \$250.00

- · Sponsor listing in the program
- Sponsorship listing on PA Route 6 website linked to sponsoring business website
- Information included in swag bags given to attendees (optional)

SILVER SPONSORSHIP \$500.00

Includes Bronze Sponsorship Benefits Plus:

- A display table/signage at the Annual Meeting & "DO 6" Awards Program
- 1 ticket for the Educational Workshop, Stourbridge Line Train Ride & Lunch on Thursday
- 1 ticket for the Networking Reception at Runaway Train Brewery Thursday evening, hosted by Greater Honesdale Partnership
- 1 ticket for Annual Meeting, "DO 6" Awards Program & Lunch on Friday

GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$750.00

Includes Silver Sponsorship Benefits Plus:

- A display table/signage at the Educational Workshop AND Annual Meeting & "DO 6" Awards Program
- Shoutouts on social media and in newsletter prior to the event

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP \$1,000.00

Includes Gold Sponsorship Benefits Plus:

- Sponsorship listing included on presentation slides
- 2 tickets for the Educational Workshop, Stourbridge Line Train Ride & Lunch on Thursday
- 2 tickets for the Networking Reception at Runaway Train Brewery Thursday evening, hosted by Greater Honesdale Partnership
- 2 tickets for Annual Meeting, "DO 6" Awards Program & Lunch on Friday





PA ROUTE 6 ALLIANCE

SPONSORSHIP FORM 2024 Educational Workshop, Annual Meeting & "Do 6" Awards

	ness / Organization: provide desired name to appear for promtional purposes.	
Poin	t Of Contact Name:	
Cont	tact Job Title:	
Maili	ing Address:	
Phor	ne Number:	
Ema	il:	
	closed is our sponsorship for: \$250 Bronze Sponsorship \$500 Silver Sponsorship \$750 Gold Sponsorship \$1,000 Platinum Sponsorship When your sponsorship is received, we will email to a discount code to use during on-line registration if your sponsorship qualifies for this benefit.	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PA Route 6 Alliance MAIL DONATIONS TO: PA Route 6 Alliance P.O. Box 180, Galeton, PA 16922 ■ EMAIL BUSINESS/ORGANIZATION LOGO TO: rcourtney@paroute6.com *Submit high resolution files of at least 300 dpi for best quality.
Sponso Are Items m	you plan to set up a Sponsor Display? YES It is setting up displays will recieve additional details via email. You planning to send information or other item The setting up displays will recieve additional details via email. You planning to send information or other item The setting up displays will recieve additional details via email. You plan to set up a Sponsor Display? YES	
Sign	ature:	Date: